
                                           
                                           
                          Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
                          Hosted by Fond du Lac High School
                    Rolling Meadows Golf Course | Fond du Lac, WI
                                           
                                  September 30, 2022
                                           
                      ========== Girls Junior Varsity ==========
                                           

  1.    22  Stevens Point                               (22:07.1  110:35.4 1:39.9)
==========================================================
  1      1  Amelia Castleberg       9    21:00.6
  2      2  Ashley Miller           9    22:08.1
  3      3  Anora Enders            11   22:08.7
  4      7  Emily Symonds           9    22:37.5
  5      9  Reece Przekurat         9    22:40.5
  6   ( 10) Grace Isherwood         9    22:51.4
  7   ( 19) Taslima Keefe           12   23:31.3

  2.    85  Homestead                                   (23:19.1  116:35.3 1:59.5)
==========================================================
  1      5  Meredith Niedfeldt      10   22:36.4
  2      8  Mira Dahms              12   22:38.9
  3     15  Julia Gaskin            12   23:07.7
  4     22  Addison Kane            9    23:36.4
  5     35  Charlotte Lueck         10   24:35.9
  6   ( 40) Maura Whitaker          12   24:44.1
  7   ( 43) Madeline Gotz           9    25:51.4

  3.    90  Neenah                                      (23:25.5  117:07.3 1:36.0)
==========================================================
  1      4  Eme Olkowski            9    22:28.9
  2     14  Sylvia Butters          12   23:06.4
  3     20  Katelyn Brandt          10   23:34.5
  4     24  Callie McElroy          10   23:52.6
  5     28  Sabrina Kuenzi          10   24:04.9
  6   ( 34) Karolina Perry          12   24:28.4
  7   ( 39) Allison Raber           12   24:43.4

  4.    97  Appleton North                              (23:31.0  117:34.7 1:01.1)
==========================================================
  1     11  Ella Goodman Ray        9    22:57.7
  2     16  Lily Kramer             12   23:14.4
  3     21  Kelynn Ott              12   23:36.1
  4     23  Megan Mladucky          12   23:47.7
  5     26  Caroline Van Der Loop   12   23:58.8
  6   ( 27) Kendra Paustian         11   24:00.2
  7   ( 30) Marjorie Ahrens         12   24:11.5

  5.   106  Manitowoc Lincoln                           (23:37.5  118:07.2 2:14.8)
==========================================================
  1      6  Hallie Schroeter        9    22:36.7
  2     12  Grace Backus            9    23:03.4
  3     18  Tessa Campbell          10   23:29.2
  4     29  Rachel Steeves          10   24:06.4
  5     41  Devin Talley            10   24:51.5
  6   ( 42) Lexi Brey               11   25:03.4
  7   ( 49) Cabrena Stockinger      10   28:15.5

  6.   138  Sheboygan North                             (24:03.2  120:15.7 0:57.3)
==========================================================
  1     17  Payton Salm Salazar     10   23:22.9
  2     25  Claire Mikkelson        10   23:54.0
  3     31  Hannah Pfister          12   24:18.9
  4     32  Dorothy Quasius         10   24:19.7
  5     33  Brielle Hamilton        10   24:20.2
  6   ( 45) Lexie Olsen             12   26:31.7



  7   ( 46) Eileen English          11   26:50.7

  7.   168  Germantown                                  (24:42.3  123:31.1 3:17.7)
==========================================================
  1     13  Angela Zheng            11   23:04.9
  2     36  Lizzie Gscheidmeier     10   24:40.3
  3     37  Anne Drinan             9    24:40.9
  4     38  Savannah Wendorf        9    24:42.4
  5     44  Brooke Jakubowski       9    26:22.6
  6   ( 47) Ava Borchardt           9    27:15.1
  7   ( 48) Jordan Knudson          9    27:16.3
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                      ========== Girls Junior Varisty ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Amelia Castleberg  9    Stevens Point                21:00.6  6:46 
    2    2 Ashley Miller      9    Stevens Point                22:08.1  7:08 
    3    3 Anora Enders       11   Stevens Point                22:08.7  7:08 
    4    4 Eme Olkowski       9    Neenah                       22:28.9  7:15 
    5    5 Meredith Niedfeldt 10   Homestead                    22:36.4  7:17 
    6    6 Hallie Schroeter   9    Manitowoc Lincoln            22:36.7  7:17 
    7    7 Emily Symonds      9    Stevens Point                22:37.5  7:17 
    8    8 Mira Dahms         12   Homestead                    22:38.9  7:18 
    9    9 Reece Przekurat    9    Stevens Point                22:40.5  7:18 
   10   10 Grace Isherwood    9    Stevens Point                22:51.4  7:22 
   11   11 Ella Goodman Ray   9    Appleton North               22:57.7  7:24 
   12   12 Grace Backus       9    Manitowoc Lincoln            23:03.4  7:26 
   13   13 Angela Zheng       11   Germantown                   23:04.9  7:26 
   14   14 Sylvia Butters     12   Neenah                       23:06.4  7:27 
   15   15 Julia Gaskin       12   Homestead                    23:07.7  7:27 
   16   16 Lily Kramer        12   Appleton North               23:14.4  7:29 
   17   17 Payton Salm Salaza 10   Sheboygan North              23:22.9  7:32 
   18   18 Tessa Campbell     10   Manitowoc Lincoln            23:29.2  7:34 
   19   19 Taslima Keefe      12   Stevens Point                23:31.3  7:35 
   20   20 Katelyn Brandt     10   Neenah                       23:34.5  7:36 
   21   21 Kelynn Ott         12   Appleton North               23:36.1  7:36 
   22   22 Addison Kane       9    Homestead                    23:36.4  7:36 
   23   23 Megan Mladucky     12   Appleton North               23:47.7  7:40 
   24   24 Callie McElroy     10   Neenah                       23:52.6  7:42 
   25   25 Claire Mikkelson   10   Sheboygan North              23:54.0  7:42 
   26   26 Caroline Van Der L 12   Appleton North               23:58.8  7:44 
   27   27 Kendra Paustian    11   Appleton North               24:00.2  7:44 
   28   28 Sabrina Kuenzi     10   Neenah                       24:04.9  7:46 
   29      Sophia Bluma       9    Stevens Point                24:05.0  7:46 
   30   29 Rachel Steeves     10   Manitowoc Lincoln            24:06.4  7:46 
   31      Addisyn Tauferner  11   Stevens Point                24:09.7  7:47 
   32   30 Marjorie Ahrens    12   Appleton North               24:11.5  7:48 
   33   31 Hannah Pfister     12   Sheboygan North              24:18.9  7:50 
   34   32 Dorothy Quasius    10   Sheboygan North              24:19.7  7:50 
   35   33 Brielle Hamilton   10   Sheboygan North              24:20.2  7:50 
   36   34 Karolina Perry     12   Neenah                       24:28.4  7:53 
   37   35 Charlotte Lueck    10   Homestead                    24:35.9  7:56 
   38   36 Lizzie Gscheidmeie 10   Germantown                   24:40.3  7:57 
   39   37 Anne Drinan        9    Germantown                   24:40.9  7:57 
   40   38 Savannah Wendorf   9    Germantown                   24:42.4  7:58 
   41   39 Allison Raber      12   Neenah                       24:43.4  7:58 
   42   40 Maura Whitaker     12   Homestead                    24:44.1  7:58 
   43      Gwen Loritz        11   Appleton East                24:45.0  7:58 
   44   41 Devin Talley       10   Manitowoc Lincoln            24:51.5  8:01 
   45      Molly Peterson     9    Appleton East                24:51.9  8:01 
   46      Veronika Henning   12   Fond du Lac                  24:54.7  8:02 
   47      Julia Arendt       12   Neenah                       24:57.8  8:03 
   48   42 Lexi Brey          11   Manitowoc Lincoln            25:03.4  8:04 
   49      Makenzi Krueger    9    Appleton North               25:10.9  8:07 
   50      Ariana Alimi       9    Stevens Point                25:12.2  8:07 
   51      Ella Reiter        11   Neenah                       25:12.3  8:07 
   52      Ava Pingel         10   Appleton East                25:13.1  8:07 
   53      Nora Popp          9    Appleton North               25:15.7  8:08 
   54      Addison Tetting    10   Appleton North               25:15.8  8:08 
   55      Evie Gruber        9    Neenah                       25:17.5  8:09 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
   56      Ella Olson         10   Neenah                       25:20.8  8:10 
   57      Ava Weinkauf       11   Stevens Point                25:27.3  8:12 
   58      Allison Hietpas    10   Appleton North               25:44.3  8:18 
   59      Cati Kuhfal        10   Neenah                       25:46.2  8:18 
   60   43 Madeline Gotz      9    Homestead                    25:51.4  8:20 
   61      Emma Waltenberry   9    Fond du Lac                  26:07.1  8:25 
   62      Margaret Thomas    9    Appleton North               26:08.1  8:25 
   63      Sierra Wirth       11   Neenah                       26:09.6  8:26 
   64      Blessing Kim       12   Homestead                    26:14.7  8:27 
   65   44 Brooke Jakubowski  9    Germantown                   26:22.6  8:30 
   66      Hailie Drawenek    11   Neenah                       26:31.0  8:33 
   67   45 Lexie Olsen        12   Sheboygan North              26:31.7  8:33 
   68      Mia Lassiter       11   Neenah                       26:46.7  8:38 
   69      Emma Donahue       11   Neenah                       26:48.2  8:38 
   70      Alexia Nagy        12   Appleton North               26:49.4  8:38 
   71   46 Eileen English     11   Sheboygan North              26:50.7  8:39 
   72      Lindsey Jones      12   Neenah                       26:54.9  8:40 
   73      Ava Peterson       12   Appleton North               27:02.3  8:43 
   74      Natalie Brandt     12   Neenah                       27:07.8  8:44 
   75      Sophia Reinholz    10   Sheboygan North              27:09.2  8:45 
   76      Dulce Martinez     9    Sheboygan North              27:12.6  8:46 
   77   47 Ava Borchardt      9    Germantown                   27:15.1  8:47 
   78   48 Jordan Knudson     9    Germantown                   27:16.3  8:47 
   79      Abbi Kandler       10   Neenah                       27:17.9  8:48 
   80      Elisa Hein         12   Neenah                       27:19.5  8:48 
   81      Alice Lemke        9    Homestead                    27:20.0  8:48 
   82      Josie Baer         9    Appleton North               27:20.9  8:49 
   83      Annika Klaeser     12   Appleton North               27:25.1  8:50 
   84      Vanessa Klaeser    9    Appleton North               27:26.4  8:50 
   85      Coline Galzin      10   Stevens Point                27:32.1  8:52 
   86      Vienne Weinkauf    11   Stevens Point                27:33.9  8:53 
   87      Sienna Manteufel   10   Neenah                       27:40.5  8:55 
   88      Sayla Theirl       9    Homestead                    27:42.9  8:56 
   89      Emma Marsh         10   Neenah                       27:43.9  8:56 
   90      Turner Aydt        9    Homestead                    27:47.3  8:57 
   91      Reese Plautz       9    Homestead                    27:48.0  8:57 
   92      Morgan Harwood     12   Neenah                       28:11.9  9:05 
   93      Kisa Chubb         12   Homestead                    28:13.2  9:05 
   94   49 Cabrena Stockinger 10   Manitowoc Lincoln            28:15.5  9:06 
   95      Maria Ganser       9    Appleton North               28:21.8  9:08 
   96      Georgia Sulsberger 9    Homestead                    28:29.9  9:11 
   97      Sophia Silhol      10   Homestead                    28:31.0  9:11 
   98      Paige Brokl        10   Appleton North               28:36.4  9:13 
   99      Kelsey Hart        9    Homestead                    28:39.3  9:14 
  100      Violet Swardenski  9    Neenah                       29:07.2  9:23 
  101      Jackie Rangel      11   Stevens Point                29:24.5  9:28 
  102      Ana Guttormsen     12   Appleton North               29:25.3  9:29 
  103      Tess Rhodamel      12   Appleton North               29:31.1  9:31 
  104      Isabella Schoonove 10   Neenah                       29:50.0  9:37 
  105      Madi Zeigert       12   Neenah                       30:28.3  9:49 
  106      Kayla Uebele       12   Germantown                   31:23.5 10:07 
  107      Lydia Deyoung      9    Appleton East                31:28.0 10:08 
  108      Brooke Manteufel   12   Neenah                       31:48.9 10:15 
  109      Grace Xiong        10   Manitowoc Lincoln            32:06.5 10:21 
  110      Joy Shill          12   Germantown                   32:37.7 10:31 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
  111      Anna Hagen         9    Appleton North               32:49.3 10:34 
  112      Cassie Zarder      9    Germantown                   33:09.5 10:41 
  113      Kayleigh Paradise  12   Germantown                   33:56.7 10:56 
  114      Heidi Mansfield    9    Homestead                    34:04.7 10:59 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


